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For SaleC2

820 0.00

2015

Well designed ground floor medical office with large reception area, 3 visiting offices, work area, storage and 2 piece powder room. Air conditioning 1 parking. Newer renovation. Great location with high traffic exposure. Perfect for owner operation or leasing. Close to Vancouver General, Children and Women hospitals and King Edward Mall. Also suitable for other types of business.

820
1997

1

$5,932.39

$599,000C8004527 3722 OAK STREET
V6H 2M3

RE/MAX Margaret Leung Realty

Asset

None
Seller

No

CambieV

Registered Owner
Freehold

Condo Strata Complex

Other

Wood Frame

Air Conditioning

Retail

ACTIVE

Retail
Vancouver West


